NIHON SHU

LEARN ABOUT SAKE WITH US...

In general, there are five basic types of sake.
Each requires different brewing methods and a different percentage of rice milling “seimaibuai”.

Karakuchi Dry in flavor

Amakuchi Sweet in flavor

Daiginjo-shu Sake brewed with rice milled so that no more than 50% of grain remains
Ginjo - shu Sake brewed with rice milled so that no more than 60% of grain remains
Futsu-shu Normal sake any sake that is not junmai-shu, honjozo, ginjo-shu or daiginjo
Ginjo-shu Sake brewed with rice milled so that no more than 60% of the grain remains
Honjozo Sake to which a small amount of distilled alcohol is added
Junmai-shu Sake brewed with only rice, water and koji -- no additives

Genshu Undiluted sake (most are slightly diluted)

Namazake Sake that has not been pasteurized

Nigori Sake that is unfiltered

Seimai-buai The degree to which rice has been polished before brewing

Toji The Head Brewer

REGIONS OF JAPAN

Our Sake list is organized by the 8 main regions of Japan. Starting from the north, every
region is represented.

The regions stated below follow the guidelines of the 'Hachi Chiho Kubun' as the
separation of the regions vary according to the system used.

HOKKAIDO
TOHOKU
KANTO
CHUBU
KINKI
CHUGOKU
SHIKOKU
KYUSHU
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All prices including VAT
12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill Vintage subject to change



BREWERY NAME

DEWAZAKURA DEWASANSAN

DEWAZAKURA DEWASANSAN

DEWAZAKURA OMACHI

GASSAN GINREI

SHINDO GAZANRYU 'GOKUGETSU'

DEWAZAKURA
ICHIRO ABBEY ROAD

SAUZUKI FLYING PEGASUS

BREWERY NAME

SEITOKU BESSEN

NIHON SHU

SIZE TYPE

300ml JUNMAI GINJO
300ml JUNMAI GINJO
720ml JUNMAI GINJO
720ml JUNMAI DAIGINJO
720ml JUNMAI DAIGINJO
720ml JUNMAI DAIGINJO
720ml KOSHU JUNMAI

SIZE TYPE
1800ml FUTSUSHU

PRICE

£55

£110

£96

£104

£139

£180

£1,100

PRICE

£210



BREWERY NAME

YOSHIDA TEDORIGAWA

SANWA GARYUBAI
GOHYAKUMANGOKU

KUZURYU
NINE HEADED DRAGON

SEKYIA HORAISEN WA

YOSHIDA TEDORIGAWA

HAKKAISAN

YOSHIDA TEDORIGAWA
IKI NA ONNA

ISHIMOTO KOSHI NO KAMBAI MUKU

SEKYIA HORAISEN KU

KOKURYU BLACK DRAGON

YOSHIDA TEDORIGAWA
TSUYASANZEN

ISOJIMAN 50

ISHIMOTO KOSHI NO KAMBAI
CHOTOKUSEN

KOKURYU GOLD DRAGON

KIKUSUI KURAMITSU

ISOJIMAN LA ISOJIMAN

CHUBU -

SIZE

300ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

750ml

720ml

TYPE

YAMAHAI DAIGINJO

JUNMAI GINJO

JUNMAI

JUNMAI GINJO

YAMAHAI JUNMAI

JUNMAI GINJO

DAIGINJO

DAIGINJO

JUNMAI DAIGINJO

JUNMAI GINJO

NAMA DAIGINJO

JUNMAI DAIGINJO

DAIGINJO

DAIGINJO

JUNMAI DAIGINJO

JUNMAI DAIGINJO

PRICE

£50

£70

£84

£87

£98

£110

£125

£135

£160

£198

£239

£250

£280

£289

£360

£2,500



BREWERY NAME

KINOSHITA TAMAGAWA RED

KINOSHITA TAMAGAWA RED

BREWERY NAME

KAMOIZUMI NIGORI

KAMOIZUMI SHUSEN

KAMOIZUMI SHUSEN

ASAHI DASSAI 23

KAMOIZUMI SACHI

ASAHI DASSAI 45

ASAHI DASSAI 23

ASAHI DASSAI BEYOND

BREWERY NAME

KAYASHIMA NISHINOSEKI HANNARI

KINKI

SIZE TYPE
720ml YAMAHAI JUNMAI GENSHU
1800ml YAMAHAI JUNMAI GENSHU
CHUGOKU .~
SIZE
500ml JUNMAI GINJO
900ml JUNMAI GINJO
900ml JUNMAI GINJO
300ml JUNMAI DAIGINJO
720ml JUNMAI GINJO
720ml JUNMAI DAIGINJO
720ml JUNMAI DAIGINJO
720ml JUNMAI DAIGINJO
KYUSHU
SIZE
720ml JUNMAI DAIGINJO

PRICE

£98

£230

PRICE

£80

£125

£250

£90

£180

£160

£215

£889

PRICE

£145



SWEET

BREWERY NAME SIZE TYPE PRICE
UME NO YADO YUZU SHU 720ml HONJOZO £70
TAMANOHIKARI YUZU SHU 720ml JUNMAI £84
NAKAJIMA KOZAEMON UMESHU 500ml JUNMAI £86
DAISHISHI UMESHU 720ml KIMOTO JUNMAI £95

BREWERY NAME SIZE 50ml PRICE
SHIRASHINKEN 720ml £12 £80
HAKUTAKE SHIRO GOLD 720ml £15
IKKIMON 720ml £18 £115

JAPAN 25 720ml £18 £115



