NIHON SHU

LEARN ABOUT SAKE WITH US...

In general, there are five basic types of sake. Each requires different brewing methods and a different percentage of rice milling "seimaibuai".

Karakuchi	Dry in flavor
Amakuchi	Sweet in flavor
Daiginjo-shu	Sake brewed with rice milled so that no more than 50% of grain remains
Ginjo - shu	Sake brewed with rice milled so that no more than 60% of grain remains
Futsu-shu	Normal sake any sake that is not junmai-shu, honjozo, ginjo-shu or daiginjo
Ginjo-shu	Sake brewed with rice milled so that no more than 60% of the grain remains
Honjozo	Sake to which a small amount of distilled alcohol is added
Junmai-shu	Sake brewed with only rice, water and koji no additives
Genshu	Undiluted sake (most are slightly diluted)
Namazake	Sake that has not been pasteurized
Nigori	Sake that is unfiltered
Seimai-buai	The degree to which rice has been polished before brewing
Toji	The Head Brewer

REGIONS OF JAPAN

Our Sake list is organized by the 8 main regions of Japan. Starting from the north, every region is represented.

The regions stated below follow the guidelines of the 'Hachi Chiho Kubun' as the separation of the regions vary according to the system used.



NIHON SHU



BREWERY	NAME	SIZE	ТҮРЕ	PRICE
DEWAZAKURA	A DEWASANSAN	300ml	JUNMAI GINJO	£55
DEWAZAKURA	A DEWASANSAN	300ml	JUNMAI GINJO	£110
DEWAZAKURA	A OMACHI	720ml	JUNMAI GINJO	£96
GASSAN GINE	REI	720ml	JUNMAI DAIGINJO	£104
SHINDO GAZA	NRYU 'GOKUGETSU'	720ml	JUNMAI DAIGINJO	£139
DEWAZAKURA ICHIRO ABBEY		720ml	JUNMAI DAIGINJO	£180
SAUZUKI FLYI	NG PEGASUS	720ml	KOSHU JUNMAI	£1,100



BREWERY	NAME	SIZE	TYPE	PRICE
SEITOKU BES	SSEN	1800ml	FUTSUSHU	£210

CHUBU CHUBU

BREWERY NAME	SIZE	ТҮРЕ	PRICE
YOSHIDA TEDORIGAWA	300ml	YAMAHAI DAIGINJO	£50
SANWA GARYUBAI GOHYAKUMANGOKU	720ml	JUNMAI GINJO	£70
KUZURYU NINE HEADED DRAGON	720ml	JUNMAI	£84
SEKYIA HORAISEN WA	720ml	JUNMAI GINJO	£87
YOSHIDA TEDORIGAWA	720ml	YAMAHAI JUNMAI	£98
HAKKAISAN	720ml	JUNMAI GINJO	£110
YOSHIDA TEDORIGAWA IKI NA ONNA	720ml	DAIGINJO	£125
ISHIMOTO KOSHI NO KAMBAI MUKU	720ml	DAIGINJO	£135
SEKYIA HORAISEN KU	720ml	JUNMAI DAIGINJO	£160
KOKURYU BLACK DRAGON	720ml	JUNMAI GINJO	£198
YOSHIDA TEDORIGAWA TSUYASANZEN	720ml	NAMA DAIGINJO	£239
ISOJIMAN 50	720ml	JUNMAI DAIGINJO	£250
ISHIMOTO KOSHI NO KAMBAI CHOTOKUSEN	720ml	DAIGINJO	£280
KOKURYU GOLD DRAGON	720ml	DAIGINJO	£289
KIKUSUI KURAMITSU	750ml	JUNMAI DAIGINJO	£360
ISOJIMAN LA ISOJIMAN	720ml	JUNMAI DAIGINJO	£2,500

KINKI

5	sand.	2
5	??	Sh
5	£ /	3

BREWERY NAM	1E	SIZE	ТҮРЕ	PRICE
KINOSHITA TAMAGA	AWA RED	720ml	YAMAHAI JUNMAI GENSHU	£98
KINOSHITA TAMAGA	AWA RED	1800ml	YAMAHAI JUNMAI GENSHU	£230

	CHUGO	KU	
BREWERY NAME	SIZE	TYPE	PRICE
KAMOIZUMI NIGORI	500ml	JUNMAI GINJO	£80
KAMOIZUMI SHUSEN	900ml	JUNMAI GINJO	£125
KAMOIZUMI SHUSEN	900ml	JUNMAI GINJO	£250
ASAHI DASSAI 23	300ml	JUNMAI DAIGINJO	£90
KAMOIZUMI SACHI	720ml	JUNMAI GINJO	£180
ASAHI DASSAI 45	720ml	JUNMAI DAIGINJO	£160
ASAHI DASSAI 23	720ml	JUNMAI DAIGINJO	£215
ASAHI DASSAI BEYOND	720ml	JUNMAI DAIGINJO	£889

KYUSHU

BREWERY NAME	SIZE	582	PRICE
KAYASHIMA NISHINOSEKI HANNARI	720ml	JUNMAI DAIGINJO	£145

SWEET

BREWERY NAME	SIZE	ТҮРЕ	PRICE
UME NO YADO YUZU SHU	720ml	HONJOZO	£70
TAMANOHIKARI YUZU SHU	720ml	JUNMAI	£84
NAKAJIMA KOZAEMON UMESHU	500ml	JUNMAI	£86
DAISHISHI UMESHU	720ml	KIMOTO JUNMAI	£95

SHOCHU

BREWERY NAME	SIZE	50ml	PRICE
SHIRASHINKEN	720ml	£12	£80
HAKUTAKE SHIRO GOLD	720ml	£15	
IKKIMON	720ml	£18	£115
JAPAN 25	720ml	£18	£115